
 
 
 

Gig Request Fee Schedule 
 
When requesting Wayne State Department of Music students to perform for an event, please 
follow the following Fee Schedule:  
 

Fee Per Musician $100 for first hour $75 for each additional hour 
 
When requesting multiple musicians:  
 

Duet (two musicians) $200 for first hour ($100 per 
musician) 

$150 for each additional hour 
($75 per musician) 

Trio (three musicians) $300 for first hour ($100 per 
musician) 

$225 for each additional hour 
($75 per musician) 

Quartet (four musicians) $400 for first hour ($100 per 
musician) 

$300 for each additional hour 
($75 per musician) 

 
*All musicians must be paid according to the fee schedule on or before the day of the event. 
All musicians must be paid for a minimum of one hour.  
 
If you are a Wayne State University Department/Unit hiring musicians, they must be paid out by 
your Department or Unit via the Honorarium system. Wayne State Department of Music is not 
responsible for payment.  
 
If you are NOT a Wayne State University Department/Unit, you can discuss preferred payment 
methods with the musicians hired.   
 
 


